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LICENSE
NUMBER

13100

13Q9SU-

-jjoafl-

1309?—

1̂ 711

14712

1471^

14714

1471^

14716

14717

1613̂

1613k

i f^ i 3<

1^136

16137

16138

17198

17199

17200

17860 ..

389 R

3U7 B

635 B

1 7^1 B

1^9]j R

1645 B.

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

T/i nd l f t r

Lindler

Lemoine

LI ndler

Linder

Lemack

Lind

LillMahl

L-i ng T P.

Lindler

Lips comb

Lemi

Lindsay

L^mmnn

Lim

Lemmond

Lillie

Liner

Lindler

Leonard

Li n r iTer

LI nd le r

Lipsey

Lindsey

Lennhnrdt

T.-i ri^ T R r>

LindOejr____

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Lonni* C.
T«1nEt.nn S H

James ̂ Claude
Chapin. S.C.

John B.
Ft. JacksonrS.C.

Robert M.

Ernest T1.

Cayce, S.C.

Joe

Unl f.ftrborOj-^ GJ

Cnrl 0.

Petersbarg rVa.

Rosep-i n^ jLa .

Arthur Cameron

Karri ShurSrPa .

John Patrick
Chapin, S.C.
Lewis M.
Columbia. S.C .

Maximino B.

New *orkf N.Y.
Thnmfl^ H

Ft. Jackson. S.C.
.Tnsfiph "Rny

"Ramherg;, S.fl.

ColumbiaP S.C.
Robert B.

Charlotte, H. C.

Everett I.
Brookport r 111.

Samuel

Kingstree. S.C.
-Emanuel J,
Chapin. S ,C.
Ray S.

Ohiopylef Pa.

Wi Tl inp] B-

Las Veyas r Ifevad*

^nseph T.r

Chnpln, S .n .

Thomas E.
Columbia. S.C.

Claude A.
Leesville, S.C.

Kriunr^ H

Columbia, S.C.

*'r«nklin L
Lexington, R .C .

Arthur H.

Gilbert, S. C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

TT-5 ng

King

Sellers

Rogers

Oxner

Dntjn'i np1
- t— *

Boulware

Chris erne r

j^'arr

Shealy

R-eiasler

Holds n

Mirns

Peacock

Titus

Pelehata

Hsrri a

Shealy

Bowers

RiOA

WaCnrthP

Murphv

Marshall

MnT.^M

Mart in

Steel A

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Et-.hftT

Chapin , S.C.

Katherine
Chapin, S.C.

Ruby Me 11
Columbia. S. C.

Azilee Waasinger

Lexington. S.C.
n T^rnfl«=.
W. Columbia f l f i

Adpleid
Charles ton, S.C.

Hhri stin« N,

On! n m h i f t j S . C. ,

K l f r i P r t ^

Harrisburg.Pa.

^able Erline
Little Mt.S.C.
Margaret A.
Hewberry,S.C.

Thelma

Evans villa, lad.

^mm^ PA an
Shelbyville. Tern
Tffadine M.

Arlene

Langle.y. S.C.
Helen Margaret,

Hartford,. Conn.
Hary
Trenton, N.J.
Evelyn

Columbia, S.C.

Sallie M.A.

Chapin, S .C.
Dorothea
C n n n R l a v l lie, PR

CHlher t , S . n L

Pr-nQp^ri-hy ^ P

Alethia

Columbia, S.C.

Smma S .
Leesville, S. C.

Columbia, S.C.
Reulab

T.yrli n

Lexington, S.C.

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

19

I B
21

20

22

22

18

18

?0
1Q

2k—
20

£3_

29
20

^8

18
22

20

3&

28
21

?1

Ifi

21
22

2J|

26
22

22

%-
28
??

23

23

20

26

-^32

23

22

PP

20

w
White

C
Colored

W

w

w

w

¥

W

W

W

.K

W

W

W

V

w

w

w

w

C

¥

W

W

w

_€

C

w

¥

- ¥

1 . DATE APPLICATION FIIED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Apr

Jun

Nov

Dec

Feb

Apr

Jun

Jun

Jul

Oct

Oct

Jan

Jun

Jul

Aug

Sep

Dec

Day

12

2?

19

17

9

^

3

1-j

11

3

2$

17

t;

IfS

27

j,

26

Jan

May

Jun

Apr

Mov

Jan

Jun

Jun

?\Tnv

Dec

3

3

12

20

10

30

?1

13

1}

19

Year

-law.

19iA

19U.1

19kl

I Q j j P

19U2

19^2

19U2

19Ll2

191̂ 2

19^2

191O-

19 U3

1QJ|3

19k3

19l̂ _

J=2lj3-

lq 'f4

19̂

I9kk

19i|̂ _

194^

19U6

19U6

19J|7

1Q, ?

ig)|7

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Apr

^

Hov

Dec

Apr

Jun

Jlin_

Jul

Oct

Oct

Jan

Jun

Jul

Aus

Sep

Dec

•T«n

May

Jun__

Apr

Nov

Jan

Jun

Jun

"M'ny

J->e_c_

Day

19

eft

19

?c.

,

-3-

13

T?

10

2^

17

Year

-19-1U

19kl

J3U

O9IU

19)1?

191*2

_19J±2

l^ll?

19^2

19J42

19^3

_SL^ 191L3

16

27

U 1

86

3

6

1?

20

17

30

?fi

1^

1C,

2D_

19li3

_i2ka

I-9U3

19U3

1Q)|J |

_19î

jLskii

•^
i9Jj«;

19U6

l9Zi£_

13JO-

19k7

1947

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

R-3 Vm J"« ^hf* ItrQfl Moo

Rev. J. Shelton HOD
Chapin. S.C.
Sara R. Boozer
K.?. ±'or S.C.
Lexington, S.C.

Rev. A. M- Smith
T-P-Tri ng-hnn, S T H _

N.P. for S .C^

Sara R. Booker*
.N.P. for S.C.

Sara R. Booze T*
N.P. for S.C.

f\ o \r M fi D" ft T** T^ t] h T* ~i ^ ^TTll

T.fa-x-i ngt:nn,S , fl.

Rev. J.^helton Moose
ChapinfS.C.
Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.

n h n p l a l n Ottn A r Hi

Ft. Jackson. S. C.

RevT .T- I.. KIR-PR

Lexingtnnr S.C.

Rev. J. L. Hiers
Lexington, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C..Lexington, S.C.

Rev. A. M. Smith
Lexington, S.C.

Sera R. Boozer
N.P. Tor S.C.
Lexington, S.C.

N.P . for S.C.
^J°'K 1 np'*~-rin S C
"Rev. H.R.Wstsoq

Chapin, S.C.

Sare R ,. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.

Rev. C. J.* Ri ce

Newlqerry, S.C.

RPV r raT^. r i -Ps 7*}?
Chapin, S.C.
°ara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C. ^

Rev.J. E_._ McAdam
Leesville. S. C.
Rev r J.E.Bouknl^ht

Hnl MTU hi s 3 S , H ,

West Columbia^ S .C ,
Rev. B.S. Dasher

Lexington. S.C

f
1

REMARKS

se

No record of marriage

T*

J


